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| with act @xiny Lrge garege. Plus many ather Iaztures ol en 2 country iel,
wicgies from tewn. For perzanal service call Eles Hogg - 877.5213.
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recaltone

YVONNE HRKAC
MARY ROSE PETERS
JM AKERS

PETER HRKAC

EVELYN CADENHEAD

RUD WHITING '
ANNK FOSTER

MAL DODGE

DAVE WHITING
DAVID SOAL

JOAN THOMSON
ANNE GENOE

877-6269
877-3948
877-7591
877-6269
853-3464
877-8364
§77-8210
877-5466
853-3725
877-8312
877-0758
877-0758

AB GENOE

JOAN PARKINSON
ELLEN HOG6
HEATHER WHITING
DON SCHENK
NORINNE KILGOUR
JEANNE SERVOS
KEN DEROSE
BAUCE ELMSLIE
GARY BRAND
ANNE BAHR

DAN TIMMONS, MER.

| EXCEPTIONAL EXECUTIVE uune, aver 4000 14

3 finlshed space o 1 3 acré besnttiylly
| Peol enclosure, 3 car garaga, Sauna, misd gym, 2 Neaplaces, bakeny.

N Super quality throeghout, Fer an appeintment cait Harold Febert af 377-
I 0202 or 877-3212.

odscaped ravine bel in tewn,

i CLASSIC HISTORIC HOME. Would you lke n heme with 1521 slder
g charm of yestenday. Lamge ot, 2 sterny, 4 dedradins. Healed lngrownd
| peol, updated plumbing, wpdated widing 200 smp sevvice. Pise fieens

and mach m ore. Asking 5187900, Fer infermatien coll Mal Dedge ai

g 477321,

4104

$1l 900 msﬂm:humhmnn:mu.
iol, bt & quiet village settiag OR have & bome bl simiier to phety for
$75.904. Call Dow Schenk lov detalls 31 877-521).
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" Toronto 457-1752

AFTER BUSINESS HOURS |

877-0758
877-4830
877-4987
853-3725
877-7887
855-4214
877-6684
877-3552
846-3400
877-8826
877-1875
8771778




